TALIS LIGHT SYSTEM
TACTICAL  LIGHT SYSTEM
(TALIS)
MODEL NUMBERS:
TALIS 1-3
TALIS 2-6
TALIS 2-9
RAPID

ORDER ONLINE.  frontlinelighting.com
Need replacement parts?
HERE’S HOW TO ORDER THEM.
TALIS Carrier
TALIS Main Control Box Pouch
Carabiner
TALIS Main Control Box Assembly
Single Strand Flex Light, 2 m
Single Strand Flex Light, 3 m
Single Strand Flex Light, 5 m
Single Strand Flex Light, 6 m
Single Strand Flex Light, 9 m
DC Cable Output Assembly for the
TALIS 1-2, TALIS 1-3, TALIS 1-5 or
TALIS 1-6
DC Cable Output Assembly for the
TALIS 2-6 or TALIS 2-9
Power Supply Assembly
Hanging Kit Assembly
Battery Cable Assembly (Optional)
BB-2590/U Pouch (Optional)
PART NUMBER COMPONENT DESCRIPTION
LIMITED 1-YEAR WARRANTY
View details at frontlinelighting.com.
To receive a copy of the warranty, contact:
US.sales@frontlinelighting.com  724-841-0101
INT.sales@frontlinelighting.com  +61-419-209-108
WARNINGS!
Failure to follow these instructions may result in injuries, fatalities or permanent
damage of the MFlex Light Kit system and void the warranty.
•  Only use an external power supply input within these specifications:
100-277 Vac @ 50/60Hz.
• Never power lights inside the Carrier.
•  Never power lights when coiled. EXCEPTION: In freezing conditions
(32ºF/0ºC or below), apply power to the lights for 1 minute before uncoiling for use.
• Do not store or operate the TALIS next to any open flame.
• Protect lights and wiring from being cut or stretched.
• Do not hang anything from the lights or power cables.
• Always disconnect lights from power source before servicing.
• Do not immerse the system in water.
• Clean only with a soft dry cloth. Do not use solvents or abrasive materials.
• Avoid long-term eye contact with the lights when illuminated.
FRONTLINE LIGHTING, LLC
545 Chicora Road
Suite 9B
Butler, PA 16001